ORARIO PROVVISORIO

A ] B

N

LUNEDI

1A

1B

1c

1D

1E

2A

2B

2C

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

8:00-9.00

9:00/10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12.00

12:00-13:00

(=3 -] BN [F [0} FN) O

13:00-14:00

MARTEDI

11

1A

1B

1c

1D

1E

2A

2B

2C

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

12

1

w

9.00-10.00

1

S

10:00-11:00

1

«

11:00-12.00

1

a

12:00-13:00

1

~

13:00-14:00

18

1

©

15:00-16:00

2

o

16:00-17:00

2

[y

17:00-18:00

2.

~

18:00-19:00

23

MERCOLEDI

24

1A

1B

1c

1D

1E

2A

2B

2C

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

25

8:00-9.00

2|

a

9.00-10.00

2

~N

10:00-11:00

p

]

11:00-12.00

2!

©

12:00-13:00

3

o

13:00-14:00

31

32

33

GIOVEDI 14 SETT

EMBRE 2023

34

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

2A

2B

2C

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

35

8:00-9.00  |TRIPODI

ROMITO

Loio

MARCELLINO

TOBBIA

ALTEA

SOTGIU

LUNATI

IMPAGLIAZZO

SCAMPUDDU

CARTA

CORNALIS

BOTTONI

PINNA

3

@

9.00-10.00 |cAMPUS

MARCELLINO

Loio

CORNALIS

SCAMPUDDU

TOBBIA

ROMITO

BOTTONI

IMPAGLIAZZO

ALTEA

CARTA SOTG

LUNATI

FANCELLO

PINNA

3

N

10:00-11:00 |IMPAGLIAZZO

MANIGA MARC

CORNALIS

CARTA

SCAMPUDDU

LEDDA

SOTGIU

BOTTONI

1010

TOBBIA ALT

|ASARA

ROMITO

TRIPODI

LUNATI

3

<

11:00-12.00 |RUIU CAMP

LEDDA

TRIPODI

MANIGA

CUBONI

PORCU

DELEUCHI

ORECCHIONI

MANCA BIF

DETTORI

GARRONE

ROGGIO

FANCELLO

LOIR RIV

3

©

12:00-13:00 |cAmPUS

DELEUCHI

PORCU

GARRONE

FADDA RIV

DETTORI

ROGGIO

ORECCHIONI

BIFULCO

ASARA

MANCA

RUIU

FANCELLO

LOIR RIV

4

o

13:00-14:00 |FADDA

DELEUCHI

ASARA

GARRONE

CUBONI

LOIR

MANCA

ROGGIO OREC

BIFULCO

PORCU

MANIGA

RUIV

LEDDA

DETTORI

4

hary

15:00-16:00

4

~

16:00-17:00

43

VENERDI 15 SETTEMBRE 2

023

a4

45

8:00-9.00

4

@

9:00/10:00 |1A

1B

1c

10

1E

2A

2B

2c

2D

3A

3B

3c

3D

3E

4

N

10:00-11:00 |ASARA

DELEUCHI

FORTUNATO

GARRONE

SCAMP ENR

TRIPODI

PORCU

LUNATI

ROGGIO BIF

LEDDA

ROMITO

MANIGA

MURGIA FAN

LADU

4

oo

11:00-12.00 |FADDA

DELEUCHI

FORTUNATO

GARRONE

SCAMP ENR

ASARA

LEDDA

ROGGIO

ROMITO BIF

TRIPODI

PORCU

MANCA

MURGIA FAN

LUNATI

4

©

12:00-13:00 |LEDDA CAM

PORCU

MANCA

CORNALIS

SCAMPUDDU

ROGGIO

DELEUCHI

ASARA

MANIGA BIF

LADU

GARRONE

LUNATI

ROMITO FAN

LOIRRIV

S

o

13:00-14:00 [LADU CAM

FADDA MARC

Loio

MANIGA

TOBBIA RIV

LOIR ALT

ROGGIO

BOTTONI OR

IMPAGLIAZZO

SCAMPUDDU

CARTA SOTG

RUIV

CORNALIS

CESCHEL

51

IMPAGL CAM

FORTUN

FADDA

CARTA MARC

CORNALIS RIV/

TOBEIA

MANIGA SOTG

MANCA OR

101 0

SCAMPU ALT

TRIPODI

RUIV

BOTTONI

LOIR

52

RUIU

FORTUNATO

TRIPODI

MANCA MARC

SCAMPUDDU

LOIR ALT

CARTA

BOTTONI OR

101 0

TOBBIA

FADDA SOTG

CORNALIS

IMPAGLIAZZO

CESCHEL




